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Fixed brackets

https://exaktor.com/en/product/fasta-konsoler/

@4 e Suitable for several different luminaires

¢ For wall mounting

e

Do you need a bracket to mount your Exaktor luminaire on? Below are our fixed brackets that fit several of our luminaires. Can't find what you are looking for? Contact us and we
will help you.

Do you need su pport? offert@exaktor.se 0370-69 07 20 exaktor.com/en



https://exaktor.com/en/product/fasta-konsoler/

Variations

E-number
7920173
7920200
7920210
7920212
7920213

Product name
KONSOL 322 B GRA
KONSOL 326
KONSOL 3218
KONSOL 3228
KONSOL 323

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)

235x40x-

Colour Material
Other Other
White

Ambient temperature (°C)
-30-50
-30-50
-30-50
-30-50
-30-50

Weight
0
08
0




