



- Suitable for several different luminaires
- For wall mounting



Do you need a bracket to mount your Exaktor luminaire on? Below are our fixed brackets that fit several of our luminaires. Can't find what you are looking for? Contact us and we will help you.

Variations

E-number	Product name	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Weight
7920173	KONSOL 322 B GRÅ		0
7920200	KONSOL 326	235x40x-	0.8
7920210	KONSOL 321 B		0
7920212	KONSOL 322 B		0
7920213	KONSOL 323		0